
DIMANCHE   12   OCT  Allure Moyenne
DEPART   8 H 30

ORCHAISE 0 0
HERBAULT 4,8 4,8
FRANÇAY 2,0 6,8
ST CYR DU GAULT 7,6 14,4
ST GOURGON 4,7 19,1
ST AMAND LONGPRE 4,4 23,5
LE PLESSIS 2,4 25,9
HUISSEAU EN BEAUCE 1,8 27,7
VILLIERSFAUX 3,4 31,1
direction MARCILLY 31,1
BORDE - BEUURE 3,6 34,7
NAVEIL 3,1 37,8
VENDOME 2,9 40,7
VILLETRUN 8,8 49,5
SELOMMES 4,1 53,6
VILLEMARDY 2,9 56,5
LE BREUIL 5,6 62,1
LANDES LE GAULOIS 4,2 66,3
ST LUBIN 7,0 73,3
ORCHAISE 4,3      77,6

23km/h


